Apollo® Top Entry Valves Numbering System
PLEASE USE ALL DIGITS WHEN ORDERING.
0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0
Customer Service 1-704-841-6000 3
Top Entry Ball Valves
A
B
C
F
H
L
M
N
S
T
Y
BODY MATERIAL
ALLOY 20
CF3M SS (Flg. Only)
CARBON STEEL
INCONEL
HASTELLOY C
CARBON STL. A352-LLC
M35-1
NICKEL
316 SS
TITANIUM
HASTELLOY B
A
B
D
E
F
H
M
N
S
T
Y
TRIM MATERIAL
ALLOY 20
316 L
HASTELLOY C STEM
M35-1 BALL
410 SS
INCONEL
HASTELLOY C
M35-1
NICKEL
316 SS
TITANIUM
HASTELLOY B
ALUMINUM BOLT-ON CONTRO HEAT JACKET
ACTUATOR READY
TITANIUM AND GRAPHITE SPIRALWOUND BONNET GASKET
TFE SPIRALWOUND BONNET GASKET
GRAPHITE BONNET GASKET & PACKINGS
GRAPHITE PACKINGS, RTFE BONNET GASKET
GRAPHITE SPIRALWOUND BONNET GASKET
CERAMIC BALL ONLY
CAM LOCK
DEAD MAN HANDLE
EXTENDED BONNET
ROUND HANDLE
FUGITIVE EMISSION BONNET WITH
RTFE CHEVRON PACKINGS, PEEK
BEARING, AND PACKING GLAND,
(LIVE LOADED STEM PACKING SYSTEM)
FUGITIVE EMISSION BONNET
WITH EVSP® 9000 GRAPHITE STEM PACKING
FULL STEAM JACKETED TOP ENTRY VALVE